



INGREDIENT LIST

Big Bob Bratwurst

PORK, WATER, SALT, DRIED VINEGAR, SPICES, SUGAR, ONION POWDER, MALTODEXTRIN, AND NATURAL FLAVORS IN NATURAL HOG CASING. NO NITRATES, NITRITES, OR MSG. GLUTEN-FREE.

Dirtyface Beer Wurst

PORK, BEER (BARLEY, YEAST, HOPS, WATER), SALT, MARJORAM, PEPPER, DEHYDRATED ONION, SPICES, SODIUM PHOSPHATE, HOG CASING.

Helga's Giant Kelbassi

PORK, BEEF, WATER, SALT, SPICES, SODIUM PHOSPHATE, SODIUM ERYTHORBATE, GARLIC POWDER, SODIUM NITRATE. PACKED IN SHEEP, HOG, OR BEEF CASING.

Hans' Jalapeño and Cheddar

PORK, BEEF, CHEDDAR CHEESE (CULTURED MILK, SALT, ENZYMES, ANNATO [COLOR]), POTATO STARCH [ANTI-CAKING AGENT], NATAMYCIN [NATURAL MOLD INHIBITOR]), WATER, SALT, SPICES, SODIUM PHOSPHATE, DRIED JALAPENO PEPPERS, SUGAR, ONION POWDER, GARLIC POWDER, SODIUM ERYTHORBATE, SODIUM NITRATE. CONTAINS MILK.

Organic Chicken Sausage

ORGANIC CHICKEN, ORGANIC DRIED APPLE, SODIUM LACTATE, ORGANIC APPLE JUICE, SEA SALT, ORGANIC SPICES, CELERY POWDER, IN A NATURAL PORK CASING.

Oma's Weisswurst

PORK, VEAL, WATER, SALT, CELERY, GREEN ONIONS, PARSLEY, SPICES, SODIUM PHOSPHATES, ONION POWDER. PACKED IN SHEEP, HOG, OR BEEF CASING.

Ueggie Wurst (Field Roast Smoked Apple and Sage Plant-Based Sausage)

FILTERED WATER, VITAL WHEAT GLUTEN, EXPELLER PRESSED SAFFLOWER OIL, UNSULFURED DRIED APPLES, YUKON GOLD POTATOES, YEAST EXTRACT (YEAST, SALT), ONION POWDER, BARLEY MALT EXTRACT, GARLIC, SPICES, SEA SALT, YEAST, RUBBED SAGE, NATURAL SMOKE FLAVOR. CONTAINS: WHEAT. MANUFACTURED IN A FACILITY THAT PROCESSES TREE NUTS.

Beyond Sausage ®

WATER, PEA PROTEIN ISOLATE, COCONUT OIL, SUNFLOWER OIL, CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF: RICE PROTEIN, FABA BEAN PROTEIN, NATURAL FLAVOR, POTATO STARCH, SALT, FRUIT AND VEGETABLE JUICE (FOR COLOR), APPLE FIBER, METHYLCELLULOSE, CITRUS EXTRACT (TO PROTECT QUALITY), CALCIUM ALGINATE CASING.

Big City Beef Frank

BEEF, WATER, SALT, DEXTROSE, FLAVORINGS, PAPRIKA, SODIUM ERYTHORBATE, SODIUM NITRATE.

Organic Turkey Dog

ORGANIC TURKEY, WATER, CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF: SEA SALT, ORGANIC SPICES, ORGANIC PAPRIKA, ORGANIC GARLIC, ORGANIC ONION (*TURKEY USED NEVER ADMINISTERED ANTIBIOTICS).

Sweet Relish

WHEAT FLOUR, WATER, SALT, YEAST, VEGETABLE OIL, MALT, ENZYME, ASCORBIC ACID, GLAZING AGENT.

Dill Relish

CUCUMBERS, WATER, VINEGAR, SALT, LESS THAN 2% OF: NATURAL FLAVORS, SPICES, XANTHAN GUM, CALCIUM CHLORIDE, SODIUM BENZOATE AND POTASSIUM SORBATE (PRESERVATIVES), TURMERIC.

Cucumber Relish

CUCUMBERS, WATER, VINEGAR, SALT, LESS THAN 2% OF: NATURAL FLAVORS, SPICES, XANTHAN GUM, CALCIUM CHLORIDE, SODIUM BENZOATE AND POTASSIUM SORBATE (PRESERVATIVES), TURMERIC.

Jalapeño Hornet Sauce

JALAPENOS, ONIONS, SUGAR, GROUND PEPPER, MUSTARD POWDER, ONION POWDER, GARLIC POWDER, SALT.

German Curry Sauce

KETCHUP (TOMATO CONCENTRATE MADE FROM VINE-RIPENED TOMATOES, HIGH FRUCTOSE CORN SYRUP, DISTILLED VINEGAR, SALT, LESS THAN 2% OF: ONION POWDER, GARLIC POWDER, NATURAL FLAVORS.), CURRY POWDER, PAPRIKA, ONION POWDER, GARLIC POWDER, SUGAR, WATER.

Ketchup

TOMATO CONCENTRATE MADE FROM VINE-RIPENED TOMATOES, HIGH FRUCTOSE CORN SYRUP, DISTILLED VINEGAR, SALT, LESS THAN 2% OF: ONION POWDER, GARLIC POWDER, NATURAL FLAVORS.

Cream Cheese

PASTEURIZED MILK AND CREAM, WHEY PROTEIN CONCENTRATE, WHEY, SALT, CAROB BEAN GUM, GUAR GUM, NATAMYCIN (NATURAL MOLD INHIBITOR), VITAMIN A PALMITATE, CHEESE CULTURE. CONTAINS MILK.

Chili Con Carne

BEEF, COOKED KIDNEY BEANS, ONIONS, TOMATOES IN JUICE (TOMATOES, TOMATO JUICE, CITRIC ACID, CALCIUM CHLORIDE), WATER, TOMATO PUREE (WATER, TOMATO PASTE, [TOMATOES, CITRIC ACID]), CELERY, GREEN BELL PEPPER, CORN OIL, SEASONING (SPICES, SALT, DEHYDRATED ONION, GARLIC POWDER, PAPRIKA, EXTRACTIVES OF PAPRIKA), SALT, GARLIC (GARLIC, CITRIC ACID), BANANA PEPPERS (BANANA PEPPERS, WATER, VINEGAR, SALT, OLEORESIN TURMERIC, CALCIUM CHLORIDE), SPICE.

ALLERGENS AND WARNINGS FREE FROM: EGGS, FISH, MILK, PEANUTS, SOY, TREE NUTS, AND WHEAT.

Vegan Chili

WATER, RED KIDNEY BEANS, SYSCO SIMPLY® PULLED OATS* (WATER, OAT [OAT BRAN, WHOLE GRAIN OAT FLOUR, OAT PROTEIN], PEA PROTEIN, FAVA BEAN PROTEIN, CANOLA OIL, IODIZED SALT), GROUND TOMATOES (TOMATOES, SEA SALT, CITRIC ACID), ONIONS, TOMATO PASTE (TOMATOES), GREEN BELL PEPPERS, RED BELL PEPPER, CELERY, CANOLA OIL, ROASTED POBLANO PEPPER, CILANTRO, CHILI POWDER (CHILI PEPPER, SPICES, SALT, GARLIC POWDER), CHIPOTLE IN ADOBO (CHIPOTLE PEPPERS, WATER, TOMATO PASTE, SUGAR, SUNFLOWER SEED OIL, ONION, CORN STARCH, VINEGAR, SALT, PAPRIKA, GARLIC, SPICES), SEA SALT, RICE FLOUR, LIME JUICE CONCENTRATE, CHIPOTLE PEPPER SAUCE (CHIPOTLE PEPPER, DISTILLED VINEGAR, WATER, SALT, SUGAR, ONION POWDER, GARLIC POWDER, SPICES, PEPPER PULP [DISTILLED VINEGAR, RED PEPPER, SALT], CUMIN, BROWN SUGAR, COCOA POWDER, GRANULATED ONION, GARLIC POWDER, YEAST EXTRACT (YEAST EXTRACT, SALT), DECAFFEINATED COFFEE EXTRACT, SMOKED PAPRIKA, FENNEL SEED, CORIANDER, MEXICAN OREGANO, CINNAMON, BLACK PEPPER. ALLERGENS AND WARNINGS FREE FROM: DOES NOT CONTAIN OBLIGATORY ALLERGENS AS LISTED IN THE REGULATIONS

Vegan Lentil Soup

RED LENTILS, CARROTS, BROCCOLI, CAULIFLOWER, ONION, GARLIC, YELLOW PEPPER, RED PEPPER, GREEN ONION, CANOLA OIL, OLIVE OIL, SALT, PEPPER, SUGAR, CUMIN, PAPRIKA, BAY LEAF, WATER.

German Potato Salad

POTATOES, DRESSING (WATER, SOYBEAN OIL, CORN SYRUP, VINEGAR, RED WINE VINEGAR *CONTAINS SULFITES, MODIFIED CORN STARCH, SALT, CHICKEN BASE [CHICKEN INCLUDING NATURAL CHICKEN JUICES, SALT, CHICKEN FAT, SUGAR, AUTOLYZED YEAST EXTRACT, MALTODEXTRIN FROM CORN, DRIED WHEY*, MILK, NATURAL FLAVOR, TURMERIC], DIJON MUSTARD [VINEGAR, WATER, MUSTARD SEED, SALT, WHITE WINE, CITRIC ACID, TARTARIC ACID, SPICES], SUGAR, MUSTARD SEED, CHIVES, SPICES, POTASSIUM SORBATE, AND SODIUM BENZOATE TO PROTECT FLAVOR, GARLIC POWDER, PARSLEY FLAKES, BACON PIECES (CURED WITH WATER, SALT, SUGAR, SODIUM PHOSPHATES, SODIUM ERYTHORBATE, SODIUM NITRATE), ONION. CONTAINS SOY.

Bosket Buns

FLOUR, WATER, CANOLA OIL, SALT, SUGAR, YEAST.

Rich's Gluten-Free Buns ®

EGG WHITES, CORNSTARCH, MODIFIED CORNSTARCH, TAPIOCA STARCH, PALM OIL, SUGAR, DISTILLED MONOGLYCERIDES, CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF THE FOLLOWING YEAST, RICE BRAN AND GERM, SALT, NATURAL FLAVOR, LEAVENING (SODIUM ACID PYROPHOSPHATE, BAKING SODA, MONOCALCIUM PHOSPHATE), PECTIN, XANTHUM GUM, CARBOHYDRATE GUM, GUAR GUM, ENZYME. CONTAINS EGGS AND SOY.

Pretzels

WHEAT FLOUR, WATER, SALT, YEAST, VEGETABLE OIL, MALT, ENZYME, ASCORBIC ACID, GLAZING AGENT.

Gingerbread Cookies

FLOUR, BROWN SUGAR, UNSULFURED MOLASSES, EGGS, BUTTER, GROUND CINNAMON, GROUND GINGER, VANILLA EXTRACT, ORANGE ZEST, GROUND CLOVES, GROUND NUTMEG, BAKING SODA, SALT.

Beecher's Cheese Sauce ®

WATER, SOYBEAN OIL, MODIFIED CORN STARCH, CHEDDAR CHEESE (CHEESE, [CULTURED PASTEURIZED MILK, SALT, ENZYMES], WATER, SALT POTASSIUM SORBATE), MALTODEXTRIN, BUTTER (CREAM, SALT, ANNATTO [COLOR]), NON-FAT DRY MILK, 2% OR LESS OF: CHEESE BLEND (CHEDDAR, GRANULAR, SEMISOFT AND BLUE CHEESE [PASTEURIZED MILK, CHEESE CULTURES, SALT, ENZYMES], WATER SALT, LACTIC ACID, DISTILLED VINEGAR, CITRIC ACID, NATURAL FLAVORS), SALT, F, D, AND C YELLOW 5 AND 6, DISODIUM PHOSPHATE, DATEM, DISTILLED VINEGAR, LACTIC ACID, AUTOLYZED YEAST EXTRACT. CONTAINS SOY.

Caramalized Onions

YELLOW ONIONS, OLIVE OIL, CANOLA OIL.

Sauerkraut

CABBAGE, NATURAL JUICES, WATER, SALT, SODIUM BENZOATE AND POTASSIUM SORBATE (ADDED AS PRESERVATIVES), POTASSIUM METABISULFITE ADDED FOR COLOR RETENTION.

*APPLE CIDER: WATER, APPLE CIDER CONCENTRATE.



MUSTARD INGREDIENT LIST

BACKYARD BRAT

Red Wine Vinegar, Mustard Seed, Beer, Salt, Distilled Vinegar, Water, Sugar, Natural Mesquite Smoke Flavor, Garlic, Turmeric, Xanthan Gum, Sorbic Acid, Sodium Benzoate, Spices.

CHAMPAGNE HONEY

White Distilled Vinegar, Water, Sugar, Mustard Seed, Beer, Mustard Flour, Honey, Salt, Garlic, Xanthan Gum, Citric Acid, Spices, Coloring, Natural Flavor.

CHIPOTLE

White Distilled Vinegar, Water, Mustard Seed, Sugar, Jalapeño Peppers (Red and Green Jalapeño Peppers, Salt, Acetic Acid, Calcium Chloride), Honey, Salt, Mustard Flour, White Wine (Contains Sulfites), Garlic (Garlic and Citric Acid), Dried Chipotle Pepper Flakes, Turmeric (Color), Natural Smoke Flavor, Cilantro, Spices, Paprika, Xanthan Gum, Cayenne Pepper.

CLASSIC YELLOW

Distilled Vinegar, Water, Mustard Seed, Salt, Turmeric, Paprika and Spices.

CREAMY HORSERADISH

Water, Soybean Oil, Horseradish, Distilled Vinegar, Sugar, Food Starch, Salt, Egg Yolks, Mustard Flour, Natural Flavor, Lemon Juice Concentrate, Vitamin E, Xanthan Gum, Paprika, Spices.

CURRY

Sugar, White Distilled Vinegar, Enriched Wheat Flour (Thiamin Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Folic Acid), Mustard Flour, Water, Salt, Curry Powder, Xanthan Gum, Citric Acid, Black Pepper.

DIJON

Water, Mustard Seed, White Wine Vinegar, White Distilled Vinegar, Salt, Sugar, Citric Acid, Garlic, Xanthan Gum, Spices.

DILL

White Distilled Vinegar, Water, Canola Oil, Mustard Seed, Honey, Salt, Sugar, Mustard Flour, Egg Yolk, Lemon Juice (From Concentrate), Garlic, Spices and Coloring, Dried Dill Weed, Citric Acid, White Wine (Contains Sulfites), Dill Oil, Xanthan Gum, Natural Flavor.

DIRTYFACE AMBER

White Distilled Vinegar, Water, Sugar, Mustard Seed, Beer, Mustard Flour, Honey, Salt, Garlic, Xanthan Gum, Citric Acid, Spices, Coloring, Natural Flavor.

GARLIC AIOLI

White Distilled Vinegar, Water, Canola Oil, Mustard Seed, Garlic (Garlic and Citric Acid), Mustard Flour, Salt, Sugar, Egg Yolk, Spices and Coloring, Xanthan Gum, Natural Flavor.

PORTER

White Distilled Vinegar, Water, Beer, Mustard Seed, Mustard Flour, Garlic, Sugar, Salt, Natural Smoke Flavor, Spices, Xanthan Gum, Turmeric, Oleoresin Turmeric.

SMOKY GARLIC AND ONION

White Distilled Vinegar, Water, Sugar, Mustard Seed, Beer, Mustard Flour, Honey, Salt, Garlic, Xanthan Gum, Citric Acid, Spices, Coloring, Natural Flavor.

SPICY BROWN

Vinegar, Mustard Seed, Salt, Spices, Turmeric.

SPICY RED JALAPEÑO

White Distilled Vinegar, Water, Jalapeño Peppers (Red and Green Jalapeño Peppers, Salt, Acetic Acid, Calcium Chloride), Mustard Seed, Mustard Flour, White Wine (Contains Sulfites), Salt, Sugar, Garlic (Garlic and Citric Acid), Cayenne Pepper Sauce (Cayenne Pepper, Vinegar, Salt, Garlic), Spices, Turmeric, Xanthan Gum, Natural Flavor, Oleoresin Turmeric.

SWEET AND HOT STONEGROUND

White Distilled Vinegar, Water, Mustard Seed, Sugar, Mustard Flour, Honey, Salt, Garlic, Lemon Juice (From Concentrate), Xanthan Gum, Citric Acid, Spices and Coloring.

SWEET AND SOUR

Sugar, White Distilled Vinegar, Wheat Flour (Thiamin Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Folic Acid), Mustard Flour, Water, Salt, Canola Oil, Turmeric (color), Xanthan Gum, Citric Acid, Spices.